
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN INTERNATIONAL GUNATIT VIDHYADHAM, CHIKHLI 
TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES_2020-21 

DATE DAY PARTICULARS 

APRIL 2020 

01.04.2020 Wednesday  
New Session starts with Small Opening ceremony by Respected Swamiji 
& Orientation Classes 

02.04.2020 Thursday Ram Navmi Special Assembly & Orientation Classes 

03.04.2020 Friday Orientation Classes 

04.04.2020 Saturday First Term Syllabus begins 

06.04.2020 Monday  Mahavir Jayanti – Holiday  

10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday – Holiday  

14.04.2020 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti – Holiday  

02.05.2020 to 
07.05.2020 

Saturday to  
Thursday  

Periodic Assessment – I  (class – X & XII) 

MAY – 2020 

03.05.2020  to 
07.06.2020 

Sunday to  
Sunday  

Summer Vacation (Class Nursery to IX) 

08.05.2020 to 
31.05.2020 

Friday  to  
Sunday  

Summer vacation Class X-XI & XII 

JUNE – 2020 

01.06.2020 Monday School Re-Open for class XI & XII 

02.06.2020 Tuesday  Teacher’s Reporting : Teachers Training Programme & Orientation 

08.06.2020 Monday  School Re-Opens for Class Nursery to X 

13.06.2020 Saturday  
English Hand Writing Compt. (Class – I-V) 
Creative Writing Compt. (Class – VI – X) 

20.06.2020 Saturday  
Open Day for Periodic Assessment – I  
Class Nursery to XII (Time : 9.00am to 11.00am) 

22.06.2020 Monday  International Yoga Day – “Activity & Meditation” 

27.06.2020 Saturday  Election for Prefectorial Members 

JULY – 2020 

04.07.2020 Saturday Division of Groups & Selection of Captain & Vice Captains 

06.07.2020 Monday Investiture Ceremony & Guru Poornima Celebration 

11.07.2020 Saturday 
News Papers Cutting Activity(Class – I & II) 
English Poetry Recitation Compt. (Class – III & IV) 
English Spellathon (Class V-VI), Debate (Class VII-IX) 

27.07.2020 to 
01.08.2020 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Periodic Assessment – II (Class – Nursery to XII) 

31.07.2020 Friday Eid-ul-Azha (Bakri Eid) Holiday 

AUGUST – 2020 

03.08.2020 Monday  Rakshabandhan – Holiday  

08.08.2020 Saturday  
English Reading Competition (I-II), Best Out of Waste(III-IV), Elocution 
Compt. (VII-IX) 

11.08.2020 Tuesday 
Krishna Ashtami celebration (KG Section) 
Shloka Uchcharan (VII-VIII) 
Bhajan Singing Compt. (IX-X) 

12.08.2020 Wednesday Sri Krishna Janmastami Holiday 

15.08.2020 Saturday  Independence Day celebration & Flag Hoisting  

21.08.2020 Friday 
Open Day for Periodic Assessment – II Result 
Class – Nursery to XII (Time : 9.00am to 11.00am) 

22.08.2020 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi – Holiday 

28.08.2020 Friday Special Assembly on National Sports Day 

29.08.2020 Saturday  Mohram Holiday 

SEPTEMBER – 2020 

05.09.2020 Saturday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

12.09.2020 Saturday 
Hindi Diwas Special Assembly 
Hindi Poem Recitation (I-II-III), Hindi Story Narration (IV-VI),  
Nukkad Natak (VII-IX)  

15.09.2020 Tuesday Term – I Syllabus will be completed & revision work will continue… 

22.09.2020 to 
30.09.2020 

Tuesday to 
Wednesday 

I-Terminal Examination ( Class – Nursery to XII) 

 

 



OCTOBER – 2020 

01.10.2020 Thursday 
II – Term syllabus begins. 
Special Assembly on Mahatma Gandhi Ji 

02.10.2020 Friday  Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

03.10.2020 Saturday 
Hand Fan Making Compt. (I-II-III), G.K. Quiz (Interhouse Compt IV to VII)  
Collage Making (VIII-IX) 

10.10.2020 Saturday 
Origami (I-II-III), Elocution Compt. (IV-V), English Extempore (VI-VIII), Maths 
& Science Quiz Inter-House (IX-XI) 

17.10.2020 Saturday 
Open Day for Term-I Exam Result (Class – Nursery to XII)  
(Time : 9.00am to 11.00am) 

29.10.2020 Thursday Milad-UL-Nabi Holiday 

NOVEMBER – 2020 

06.11.2020 Friday Grand Parents Day celebration in school (Pre-Primary Section) 

10.11.2020 Tuesday 
Special Assembly on Diwali Festival, Anti Cracker Campaign, Drawing & 
Colouring for (class I to III) Diya Decoration (class IV to VI), Inter House 
Rangoli Compt. (VII-X) 

11.11.2020 to 
01.12.2020 

Wednesday to 
Tuesday 

Diwali Vacation 

DECEMBER – 2020 

02.12.2020 Wednesday School Re-Open 

03.12.2020 Thursday Class – X & XII syllabus will completed & Revision will be continue… 

07.12.2020 to 
11.12.2020 

Monday to Friday Periodic Assessment – III (Class Nursery to IX & XI) 

12.12.2020 Saturday Inter House Sports  Competition (Finals)      * Tentatively    

23.12.2020 to 
24.12.2020 

Wednesday & 
Thursday  

Annual Day Celebration * Tentatively 

25.12.2020 Friday  Christmas Day Holiday 

JANUARY – 2021 

09.01.2021 Saturday Open Day for Periodic Assessment – III Result(Class Nursery to IX & XI) 

12.01.2021 Tuesday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti Special Assembly  

14.01.2021 to 
15.01.2021 

Thursday to 
Friday  

Makarsankranti Holiday 

19.01.2021 to 
23.01.2021 

Tuesday to 
Saturday 

Periodic Assessment – IV (Class Nursery to VIII) 

23.01.2021 Saturday Special Assembly on Shubhash Chandra Bose Jayanti  

26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day Celebration 

FEBRUARY – 2021 

06.02.2021 Saturday  Open Day for Periodic Assessment – IV (Class Nursery – VIII) 

15.02.2021 Monday Parents Worship Day celebration in school 

16.02.2021 Tuesday 
Vasant Panchami – Special Assembly 
Term – II syllabus will be completed 

19.02.2021 Friday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti – Special Assembly 

27.02.2021 Saturday National Science Day  (28 Feb- Special Assembly) 

MARCH – 2021 

01.03.2021 to 
20.03.2021 

Monday to 
Saturday  

Term – II Exam (Class Nursery to VIII)     * Tentatively 

11.03.2021 Thursday Mahashivratri Holiday 

29.03.2021 Monday Holi Festival Holiday 

   

Term -  II result declaration for class Nursery to IX & XI will be announced later on. 

1st April – 2021 Thursday New Session 2021-2022 will commence.  

Note :  

1. Schedule is subject to change, if changed will be communicated in advance.  

2. Excursion, Picnic & Field Trips will be announced later on through a circular. 

 

Principal  
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